CALENDARIO SUISM A.A. 2021-2022
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LEZIONI
TESI
(online)
PATRONALE
TEST
MAGISTRALI
LAUREAND*

CONSEGNA TESI
SCADENZA
DOMANDA DI
LAUREA
SCADENZA ESAMI

AGO

11
12
13
14
15
16

S|lwn|lal=]|&8 Slun|lol—|8 >|lun|o O >|n

< - |~ |~

=1 Y ) e Y Y IO [N ] ] b oy fas S B T S B I N RS R

© © © © ©
K2 =) b K% =] = >|n|lal= > (%) (=) =]

=

=l Y et I I Y I ) (S = il o e o ] o] o ey ] S B N S I I S S S S T

FEB

©
>|ololals|S]o]>
t|wn]ol~]o]lalo|
B G KBS Kl ks st
(T (T
s|Z|lo|>|w|e|-]s
<t|un]ols]xo]a]lo| o
B G K G el B s

© © ©
t|un|ols|olalo|dlalon]ls|vn]ol~]x]la]o
B 1 B B2l K Kl 6 Y Y Y Y 6 6 YT I I )

© ©

(C] g (20 (=] g (5 D= (C) g (2N (=Y pry S =) NOJ g (2] (=]
A %Y KN Y T Y B=1 BT B Kol B Y BT AN K1 K K=Y B
B B K KT Y Y Y Y B 6 61 Y B Y kel kG

AGO




